
Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Könnel, Tim Team Gasser M HK94 1 3 3 : 0 7 
2 333 Rahm, Felix Team Gasser M HK94 2 3 6 : 1 7 
3 334 Rahm, Max Team Gasser M HK97 3 3 9 : 2 7 
4 3 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 0 6 
5 4 Gasser, Max TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser M 4570 2 4 0 : 0 9 
6 326 Fenzl, Heiko RV Edelweiss Deidesheim M 4077 1 4 1 : 2 7 
7 329 Sayols, Sergi Ohne Verein M 3580 1 4 2 : 0 4 
8 272 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Dolgesheim M 4073 2 4 2 : 2 9 
9 5 Goodson, Christopher M 3579 2 4 2 : 3 3 

10 202 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 5 : 0 4 
11 29 Weber, Markus TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 5066 1 4 5 : 0 6 
12 211 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 2 4 5 : 2 2 
13 13 Trittler, Gerhard TS-Kiedrich M 5063 3 4 5 : 3 4 
14 251 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 4 4 5 : 4 5 
15 305 Piewig, Rene Ohne Verein M HK90 5 4 6 : 2 4 
16 323 Spanier, Alex Ohne Verein M 4571 3 4 6 : 5 1 
17 23 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 1 4 7 : 1 2 
18 309 Watzka, Felix Ohne Verein M 3580 3 4 9 : 2 9 
19 26 Reuter, Hubertus M 5560 2 4 9 : 4 3 
20 12 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6053 1 4 9 : 4 4 
21 228 Vater, Andreas LG Rheinfront M 4572 4 4 9 : 5 9 
22 330 Dejung, Mario Lex Early Bird Runners Mainz M 3582 4 5 0 : 0 8 
23 217 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 5064 4 5 0 : 1 7 
24 269 Pflieger, Martin Ohne Verein M 3084 2 5 0 : 3 5 
24 205 Pflieger, Tim Dienheim M 3580 5 5 0 : 3 5 
26 322 Schmitt, Gerolf Team Gasser M 4075 3 5 0 : 5 7 
27 28 Webel, Leo TSV Ebersheim MJ U1602 1 5 1 : 2 2 
28 317 Popp, Sebastian Team Gasser M 4077 4 5 1 : 4 3 
29 275 Croll, Nico MTV 1817 Mainz M 4572 5 5 2 : 4 9 
30 8 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 5 5 3 : 3 1 
31 24 Rehm, Wolfgang ORGA-Team Polderlauf Ingelhei M 6551 1 5 4 : 5 3 
32 14 Winter, Christian M 3580 6 5 5 : 4 8 
33 21 Averkamp, Markus TV Oppenheim M 4571 6 5 6 : 2 2 
34 9 Resa, Hans Farid Gutenberg-Marathon-Club Mainz M 3580 7 5 7 : 2 0 
35 262 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 2 5 7 : 3 0 
36 10 Riedel, Gerhard TUS 06 Nackenheim M 6548 3 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 
37 332 Wedel, Karl-Heinz TV Laubenheim M 5562 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
38 6 Knobe, Markus TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser M 5067 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 9 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Schmitt, Sabine LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 3580 1 4 2 : 2 8 
2 257 Seitz, Judith Tri Post Trier W 4077 1 5 0 : 4 5 
2 252 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 0 : 4 5 
4 7 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 2 5 3 : 3 1 
5 306 Piewig, Melanie Ohne Verein W HK90 1 5 4 : 2 7 
5 310 Watzka, Doro Ohne Verein W 3083 1 5 4 : 2 7 
7 15 Winter, Steffi W 3580 2 5 6 : 2 0 
8 22 Gasser, Anette TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser W 4073 2 5 8 : 1 9 
8 318 Popp, Anna Team Gasser W 4076 2 5 8 : 1 9 

10 218 Harth, Marion LG Rheinfront W 5063 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 
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Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 Webel, Leo TSV Ebersheim MJ U1602 1 5 1 : 2 2 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Könnel, Tim Team Gasser M HK94 1 3 3 : 0 7 
2 333 Rahm, Felix Team Gasser M HK94 2 3 6 : 1 7 
3 334 Rahm, Max Team Gasser M HK97 3 3 9 : 2 7 
4 251 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 4 4 5 : 4 5 
5 305 Piewig, Rene Ohne Verein M HK90 5 4 6 : 2 4 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 306 Piewig, Melanie Ohne Verein W HK90 1 5 4 : 2 7 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 202 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 1 4 5 : 0 4 
2 269 Pflieger, Martin Ohne Verein M 3084 2 5 0 : 3 5 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Watzka, Doro Ohne Verein W 3083 1 5 4 : 2 7 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Sayols, Sergi Ohne Verein M 3580 1 4 2 : 0 4 
2 5 Goodson, Christopher M 3579 2 4 2 : 3 3 
3 309 Watzka, Felix Ohne Verein M 3580 3 4 9 : 2 9 
4 330 Dejung, Mario Lex Early Bird Runners Mainz M 3582 4 5 0 : 0 8 
5 205 Pflieger, Tim Dienheim M 3580 5 5 0 : 3 5 
6 14 Winter, Christian M 3580 6 5 5 : 4 8 
7 9 Resa, Hans Farid Gutenberg-Marathon-Club Mainz M 3580 7 5 7 : 2 0 
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Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Schmitt, Sabine LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 3580 1 4 2 : 2 8 
2 15 Winter, Steffi W 3580 2 5 6 : 2 0 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 326 Fenzl, Heiko RV Edelweiss Deidesheim M 4077 1 4 1 : 2 7 
2 272 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Dolgesheim M 4073 2 4 2 : 2 9 
3 322 Schmitt, Gerolf Team Gasser M 4075 3 5 0 : 5 7 
4 317 Popp, Sebastian Team Gasser M 4077 4 5 1 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 257 Seitz, Judith Tri Post Trier W 4077 1 5 0 : 4 5 
2 22 Gasser, Anette TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser W 4073 2 5 8 : 1 9 
2 318 Popp, Anna Team Gasser W 4076 2 5 8 : 1 9 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 0 6 
2 4 Gasser, Max TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser M 4570 2 4 0 : 0 9 
3 323 Spanier, Alex Ohne Verein M 4571 3 4 6 : 5 1 
4 228 Vater, Andreas LG Rheinfront M 4572 4 4 9 : 5 9 
5 275 Croll, Nico MTV 1817 Mainz M 4572 5 5 2 : 4 9 
6 21 Averkamp, Markus TV Oppenheim M 4571 6 5 6 : 2 2 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 252 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 0 : 4 5 
2 7 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 2 5 3 : 3 1 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 29 Weber, Markus TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 5066 1 4 5 : 0 6 
2 211 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5066 2 4 5 : 2 2 
3 13 Trittler, Gerhard TS-Kiedrich M 5063 3 4 5 : 3 4 
4 217 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 5064 4 5 0 : 1 7 
5 8 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 5 5 3 : 3 1 
6 6 Knobe, Markus TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gasser M 5067 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 9 
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Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 218 Harth, Marion LG Rheinfront W 5063 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 23 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 1 4 7 : 1 2 
2 26 Reuter, Hubertus M 5560 2 4 9 : 4 3 
3 332 Wedel, Karl-Heinz TV Laubenheim M 5562 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6053 1 4 9 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 24 Rehm, Wolfgang ORGA-Team Polderlauf Ingelhei M 6551 1 5 4 : 5 3 
2 262 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 2 5 7 : 3 0 
3 10 Riedel, Gerhard TUS 06 Nackenheim M 6548 3 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 
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